=

SIEMENS

28.06.2022 07:44:10

7MH4900-2AK63

CONFIGURATION PACKAGE SIWAREX FTA FOR PCS7 V8.0 ON CD-ROM, - SETUP FOR
S7-INTEGRATION - CFC-FUNCTION BLOCK - FACEPLATE FOR WINCC - PC-PARAM.

MANUAL ON CD-ROM

This product is a spare part product. More information you'll get via "Alternative Buying

If you need assistance please contact our local Siemens office

SOFTWARE SIWATOOL FTA -
Notes

Options".

List Price Show prices
g:;‘s:;omer Show prices

Image similar

Alternative For this product we offer a fast delivery and if possible an exchange or repair

Buying part.

Options For further information please contact your local Spares&Repair Partner
Manuals,

Certificates, Service & Support

FAQs...

Product

Avrticle Number

7MH4900-2AK63

Product Description

CONFIGURATION PACKAGE SIWAREX FTA FOR PCS7 V8.0
ON CD-ROM, - SETUP FOR S7-INTEGRATION - CFC-
FUNCTION BLOCK - FACEPLATE FOR WINCC - PC-PARAM.
SOFTWARE SIWATOOL FTA - MANUAL ON CD-ROM

Product family

SIMATICS PCS 7 Add-ons

Product Lifecycle (PLM)

PM300:Active Product

Notes

This product is a spare part product. More information you'll get
via "Alternative Buying Options".
If you need assistance please contact our local Siemens office

Price data

Price Group 8W4
List Price Show prices
Customer Price Show prices

Surcharge for Raw Material

see also metal factor (further details are available on the help
page)

Metal Factor

see also metal factor (further details are available on the help
page)

Delivery information

Export Control Regulations

AL:N/ECCN:N

Standard lead time ex-works

5 Day(s)

Net Weight (kg)

0,199 Kg

Package size unit of measure

Not available

Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Packaging Quantity 1
Additional Product Information

EAN 4019169845724
UPC 887621052133
Commodity Code 85234910
LKZ_FDB/ CataloglD WT10

Product Group 4911

Group Code R3P5

Country of origin Germany
Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS not available

directive

Product class

A: Standard product which is a stock item could be returned
within the returns guidelines/period.

WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation

No

REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of
candidates

Relevant eCatalogs



https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/de/Catalog/Products/10364757?activeTab=product
https://signin.siemens.com/regpublic/login.aspx?lang=en&app=MALL&ret=https%3a%2f%2fmall.industry.siemens.com%2fmall%2fen%2fde%2fCatalog%2fProduct%2f7MH4900-2AK63
https://signin.siemens.com/regpublic/login.aspx?lang=en&app=MALL&ret=https%3a%2f%2fmall.industry.siemens.com%2fmall%2fen%2fde%2fCatalog%2fProduct%2f7MH4900-2AK63
https://signin.siemens.com/regpublic/login.aspx?lang=en&app=MALL&ret=https%3a%2f%2fmall.industry.siemens.com%2fmall%2fen%2fde%2fCatalog%2fProduct%2f7MH4900-2AK63
https://signin.siemens.com/regpublic/login.aspx?lang=en&app=MALL&ret=https%3a%2f%2fmall.industry.siemens.com%2fmall%2fen%2fde%2fCatalog%2fProduct%2f7MH4900-2AK63
javascript:void(0)
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/DE/en/ps/7MH4900-2AK63

Classifications

eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
ETIM
ETIM
UNSPSC

Version
1.2

6

71

8

9

9.1

7

8

15

Classification
27-32-03-90
27-32-03-90
27-32-03-90
27-32-03-90
27-32-03-90
27-32-03-90
EC001195
EC001195
43-23-36-03



