28.06.2022 07:44:10

SIEMENS

Image similar

7MH4900-2AK63

...

CONFIGURATION PACKAGE SIWAREX FTA FOR PCS7 V8.0 ON CD-ROM, - SETUP FOR S7-INTEGRATION - CFC-FUNCTION BLOCK - FACEPLATE FOR WINCC - PC-PARAM. SOFTWARE SIWATOOL FTA - MANUAL ON CD-ROM

This product is a spare part product. More information you'll get via "Alternative Buying Options".

If you need assistance please contact our local Siemens office

List Price	Show prices
Customer Price	Show prices
Alternative Buying Options	For this product we offer a fast delivery and if possible an exchange or repair part. For further information please contact your local Spares&Repair Partner
Manuals, Certificates, FAQs	Service & Support

Product		
Article Number	7MH4900-2AK63	
Product Description	CONFIGURATION PACKAGE SIWAREX FTA FOR PCS7 V8.0 ON CD-ROM, - SETUP FOR S7-INTEGRATION - CFC- FUNCTION BLOCK - FACEPLATE FOR WINCC - PC-PARAM. SOFTWARE SIWATOOL FTA - MANUAL ON CD-ROM	
Product family	SIMATICS PCS 7 Add-ons	
Product Lifecycle (PLM)	PM300:Active Product	
Notes	This product is a spare part product. More information you'll get via "Alternative Buying Options". If you need assistance please contact our local Siemens office	
Price data		
Price Group	8W4	
List Price	Show prices	
Customer Price	Show prices	
Surcharge for Raw Material	see also metal factor (further details are available on the help page)	
Metal Factor	see also metal factor (further details are available on the help page)	
Delivery information		
Export Control Regulations	AL:N/ECCN:N	
Standard lead time ex-works	5 Day(s)	
Net Weight (kg)	0,199 Kg	
Package size unit of measure	Not available	
Quantity Unit	1 Piece	
Packaging Quantity	1	
Additional Product Information		
EAN	4019169845724	
UPC	887621052133	
Commodity Code	85234910	
LKZ_FDB/ CatalogID	WT10	
Product Group	4911	
Group Code	R3P5	
Country of origin	Germany	
Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS directive	not available	
Product class	Standard product which is a stock item could be returned within the returns guidelines/period.	
WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation	No	

REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of candidates Relevant eCatalogs







Classifications

	Version	Classification
eClass	1.2	27-32-03-90
eClass	6	27-32-03-90
eClass	7.1	27-32-03-90
eClass	8	27-32-03-90
eClass	9	27-32-03-90
eClass	9.1	27-32-03-90
ETIM	7	EC001195
ETIM	8	EC001195
UNSPSC	15	43-23-36-03